Sound Sensor Worksheet

	Name:
 
	Date:
	Class color:


 
1.   	Fill in the information you get from YOUR robot.


	1. The sound value for ‘Quiet’ is
	

	2. The sound value for ‘Loud’ is

	

	To calculate a threshold, find the average – add the numbers together, and divide by the number of data points (here, you have two data points: loud and soft.)

	Calculated Threshold:

	




3.       Classify the following sound sensor values as ‘Soft’ or ‘Loud’, using the threshold value you calculated for your sound sensor above:

	Sensor reading
	Loud / Soft

	5
	 

	20
	 

	42
	 

	90
	 


 
3.
Calculate the thresholds:
	Loud
	Soft
	Threshold

	
90

	20
	

	
75

	30
	

	
63

	
7
	



